
H285 UPS1020-1BNAS1

25 FEB 2020

MODEL: MODEL YEAR: VIN:
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NOTE:

This bulletin does not apply to any vehicles already registered and in use, either 

with the retailer or customer. Any vehicle already in use may continue to be driven 

and any repair instructions will be communicated through a separate bulletin.
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PROGRAM CODE OPTION CODE DESCRIPTION SRO TIME (HOURS)

CAUTION:

DIAGNOSTIC INSTRUCTION: 

CAUTION:
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NOTE:

◦ 1.

◦ 2.

◦ 3.

◦ 4.

Only if required:
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